Haris - Tsoukkas

94178 - Pendant Light 1xE27 175mm black

Type:

Material:

Socket:

IHluminant:

Max. Wattage

Luminous Flux:

Luminous Colour:

Protection Rating:

Protection Class:

Line Voltage:

Operation Voltage:

Depth:

Width:

Overhang:

Spot

Steel, aluminium

LED

LED

4x 5,4W

2040 Im

3000K warm white

IP20

220-240V,50/60Hz

12V

285 mm

285 mm

55 mm



Weight: 2.535 kg



